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GREEN CELL PRZETWORNICA
INVO3DE 12V - 230V 500W/1000W
MODYFIKOWANA SINUSOIDA

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Moc rzeczywista
Frekwencja wyjsciowa

Funkcje ochrony zasilania

Napiecie operacyjne
Wysokos$¢ produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Gtebokos¢ produktu
Waga produktu
Kolor produktu

Prad wyjsSciowy
Przeznaczenie

Typ zasilacza

Napiecie

109,99 zt

89,42 zt
ZSAGCEPRZ0002
INVO3DE
5902719422225
500 W

50 Hz

Zabezpieczenie przed
przegrzaniem

230V

60 mm

189 mm

106 mm

843 g

Czarny

30A

Uniwersalne
Auto/Wewnetrzny
12V
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